
Sport/Pos Coach Name Email
Varsity Volleyball

JV Volleyball

MS Volleyball

Var Boys Soccer

MS Soccer 

W. Varsity Golf

Var XC

MS XC

Head Coach Bernadette Cooke bcooke@eastwakeacademy.org
Asst Coach Marina Roe mroe0546@gmail.com

Head Coach Riley Godwin rileybree07@gmail.com
Asst Coach Crystal Dixon cdixon@eastwakeacademy.org

Head Coach Liz Cahoon earcahoon@gmail.com

Head Coach Andrew Leonard Andrewleonard239@gmail.com

Head Coach TJ Husted outdoorimagesinc@icloud.com

Head Coach Trevor Raynor traynor@eastwakeacademy.org

Head Coach Matt Knight mknight@eastwakeacademy.org
Asst Coach Rene Warren rwarren@eastwakeacademy.org

Head Coach Tristan Maness tmaness@eastwakeacademy.org


